
Sheet1

Page 1

UK Briis kontrollujumine
29.september 2023 Nõmme ujula 25 m

50 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Soodla,Nora 2014 45,89

2 Reinson,Säde 2013 46,03

3 Saar,Eliise 2013 46,48

4 Reinsalu,Liis 2014 48,25

5 Raudvere,Iris 2015 53,04

6 Mänd,Noora 2014 1.00,34

Poeglapsed

1 Kont,Hendrik 2013 39,09

2 Vitsut,Kristofer 2013 39,26

3 Miller,Jasper 2015 48,96

4 Engso,Rico 2015 50,92

5 Sein,Simon 2014 51,66

6 Lumila,Jasper 2014 53,16

7 Kabin,Jan 2015 53,94

8 Druppa,Ken 2015 54,32

9 Kalve,Jarek 2014 56,08

10 Mere,Dominic 2014 1.05,20

50 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Reinsalu,Liis 2014 52,75

2 Saar,Eliise 2013 54,36

Poeglapsed

1 Lumila,Jasper 2014 53,62

2 Miller,Jasper 2015 54,41
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3 Engso,Rico 2015 54,80

4 Druppa,Ken 2015 55,98

5 Kabin,Jan 2015 57,25

6 Sein,Simon 2014 1.00,83

7 Kalve,Jarek 2014 1.02,16

50 m rinnuliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Reinson,Säde 2013 1.01,00

2 Mänd,Noora 2014 1.01,42

3 Soodla,Nora 2014 1.02,16

4 Raudvere,Iris 2015 1.14,69

50 m liblikujumine

Poeglapsed

1 Kont,Hendrik 2013 54,65

2 Vitsut,Kristofer 2013 54,86

25 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Kann,Eleriin 2015 20,56

2 Kaaber,Victoria 2014 24,29

3 Plato,Eleriin 2015 26,56

4 Ahun,Ann-Marie 2014 26,70

5 Erik,Kaisa 2016 26,71

6 Tisler,Eleanor 2015 27,51

7 Tokko,Mari 2015 37,30

8 Lillmaa,Marie 2016 39,95

9 Piirmets,Roosi 2017 43,09
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Poeglapsed

1 Kaivoja,Dan 2014 25,42

2 Kristiansen,Robin 2014 25,64

3 Lükk,Jakob 2016 31,89

4 Puhk,Aleksander 2016 32,29

5 Tammel,Endel 2016 35,64

6 Pruul,Lennart 2016 38,05

7 Kallas,Gerog Martin 2016 42,50

8 Mägi,Adrian 2016 50,25

25 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Kann,Eleriin 2015 23,02

2 Kaaber,Victoria 2014 27,81

3 Erik,Kaisa 2016 31,64

4 Ahun,Ann-Marie 2014 33,64

5 Plato,Eleriin 2015 34,14

6 Lillmaa,Marie 2016 34,71

7 Tokko,Mari 2015 35,33

8 Piirmets,Roosi 2017 38,60

9 Tisler,Eleanor 2015 55,46

Poeglapsed

1 Puhk,Aleksander 2016 33,02

2 Lükk,Jakob 2016 33,23

3 Kristiansen,Robin 2014 34,29

4 Oja,Jorke 2016 34,62

5 Tammel,Endel 2016 42,54

6 Kallas,Gerog Martin 2016 44,02

7 Mägi,Adrian 2016 57,17
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